1
Price List - 2010
All prices are quoted in GB pounds sterling (£) exclusive of VAT.
Prices, specifications and the availability of items are subject to change without
notice – please refer to www.windplus.co.uk for current prices.
Wind Plus Ltd Contact: Gill Horton
2 Southfield Close
Scraptoft T: +44(0)116 243 1698

PVC Tubing
Octave Key Lever Tubing
Clear PVC tubing for saxophone octave key lever,
500mm long
SLT28 2.8mm I.D. x 0.8mm wall thickness £ 0.95 each
SLT30 3.0mm I.D. x 1.3mm wall thickness £ 0.95 each
Teflon Tubing
Opaque white Teflon tubing for saxophone octave key lever, gives smooth action,
300mm long
F/O38 £ 1.92 each
Heat-shrink Tubing
Flexible, heat-shrinkable, modified polyolefin tubing, 300mm long
Shrink temperature: 90°C
Colour: black.
Inside diameter before/after shrinking:
HST025 2.5mm/1.25mm £ 0.62 each
HST035 3.5mm/1.75mm £ 0.67 each
HST050 5.0mm/2.50mm £ 0.83 each
HST070 7.0mm/3.50mm £ 0.93 each
HST100 10.0mm/5.0mm £ 1.52 each
 windplus.co.uk • 2010 • FAX 0800 915 1247
Tel:  +44 (0)116 243 1698 sales@windplus.co.uk
Fax: +44 (0)116 292 8170 www.windplus.co.uk
 16

Stainless Steel Spring Wire
per meter, sizes in thou’s of an inch
SPW 022 (0.56mm) £ 0.80
SPW 024 (0.61mm)  £ 0.80
SPW 026 (0.66mm)  £ 0.80
SPW 028 (0.71mm)  £ 0.80
SPW 030 (0.76mm)  £ 0.80
SPW 032 (0.81mm)  £ 0.80
SPW 036 (0.92mm)  £ 0.85
SPW 048 (1.22mm)  £ 0.85
SPW 056 (1.42mm)  £ 0.85
Metal Rod
Hinge Screw Rod
With a diameter tolerance of +/- 0.013mm this is an excellent material for making
replacement through steels.  Length 450mm
HSROD190 Dia. 1.90mm £ 1.95
HSROD196 1.96mm £ 1.95
HSROD198 1.98mm £ 1.95
HSROD201 2.01mm  £ 1.95
HSROD206 2.06mm  £ 1.95
HSROD216 2.16mm  £ 1.95
HSROD223 2.23mm  £ 1.95
HSROD234 2.34mm  £ 1.95
HSROD238 2.38mm  £ 1.95
HSROD241 2.41mm  £ 1.95
HSROD246 2.46mm  £ 1.95
HSROD251 2.51mm  £ 1.95
HSROD256 2.56mm  £ 1.95
HSROD262 2.62mm  £ 1.95
HSROD269 2.69mm  £ 1.95
HSROD274 2.74mm  £ 1.95
HSROD278 2.78mm  £ 1.95
HSROD279 2.79mm  £ 1.95
HSROD284 2.84mm  £ 1.95
HSROD292 2.92mm  £ 1.95
HSROD300 3.00mm  £ 1.95
HSROD305 3.05mm  £ 1.95
Nickel Silver Rod (round)
for making key parts etc.
Dia in inches. Length 500mm
NSILV 1/8” (3.18mm) £ 5.55